Contents

INTRODUCTION
In Search of the Lost Generation

CHAPTER ONE
France: The Young Men of Today

CHAPTER TWO
Germany: The Mission of the Young Generation

CHAPTER THREE
England: Lost Legions of Youth

CHAPTER FOUR
Spain: The Theme of Our Time

CHAPTER FIVE
Italy: Giovinezza! Giovinezza!

CHAPTER SIX
Wanderers between Two Worlds

NOTES 239
CREDITS 295
INDEX 299

42

85

122

160

203



